MODEL STROKE(mm) PULL BACK (Kg) MAST LENGHT (mm) WEIGHT (Kg) AIR CONSUMP.
(l/min)
SDP/1300 1.300 900 2300 75 2000
SDP/1800 1.800 900 2800 82 2000
SDP/2300 2.300 900 3300 89 2000
SDP/2800 2.800 900 3800 96 2000
SPEEDY DRILL 180
HD PNEUMATIC
ROTARY HEADS
MPL- 22/007

Centralizer HD with disassembly tool for DTH 2",3”,4”
Integral drill steel centralizer 7/8”
Integral drill steel centralizer 1”
Rod centralizer 1.1/4”
Opening centralizer for rods R25, R32, R38
Pneumatic centralizer for R25, R32, R38 including valve for control
panel
SPEEDY DRILL 180
HD PNEUMATIC
ACCESSORIES:
- Tubular skid fame dismountable version
- Complete acrobatic sledge with rotation pivot and 2 orientable wheels
Weight: 160 Kg
Weight: 60 Kg
MODEL STROKE(mm) PULL BACK (Kg) MAST LENGHT (mm) WEIGHT (Kg)
SDI/1300 1.300 1.500 2.300 75
SDI/1800 1.800 1.500 2.800 82
SDI/2300 2.300 1.500 3.300 89
SDI/2800 2.800 1.500 3.800 96
SPEEDY DRILL 180
HD HYDRAULIC
ROTARY HEADS
RP100